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CLASS XL—PUBLIC DOMAINS AND BUILDINGS.

96

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1878-79.

£ s. d.

fote 47. Architect's Office 1,440 0 0

„ 48. Government Domains 1,191 4 0

„ 49. Public Buildings 29,910 0 0

TOTAL OF CLASS XI. 32,541 4 0

ttem. 8-79.

AECHITECT'S OFFICE.

VOTE No. 47.
Chief Draftsman
Assistant
Clerk and Accountant
Cadet to Draftsmen...
Clerk to Accountant
Out-door Inspector ...

£

450
300
350

40
100
200

s. d.

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
o o
0 0

£ s. d.

1
2
3
4
5
6

1,440 0 0Total—Vote No. 47 ...

GOVERNMENT DOMAINS.

1

VOTE No. 48.
Government Domains—

Gardeners and Labourers, Wellington and
Auckland

Contingencies
1,191 4 0

2
991
200

4
0

0
0

Total—Vote No. 48 ...

PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

VOTE No. 49.
Additions,Eepairs,Fittings, Furniture,&c.—

Government House—■

Auckland
Wellington

1
2

200
1,000

0
0

0
0
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