CLASS XI.—PUBLIC DOMAINS AND BUILDINGS.

					1878–79.
					£ s. d.
Vote	47. Architect's Office		•••		1,440 0 0
,,	48. Government Domains	•••			1,191 4 0
,,	49. Public Buildings	•••	•••		29,910 0 0
	TOTAL OF CL	ASS XI.			32,541 4 0
Item.				1878–79.	
	ARCHITECT'S	S OFFICE.		£ s. d.	£ s. d.
1 2 3 4 5 6	VOTE No. 47. Chief Draftsman Assistant Clerk and Accountant Cadet to Draftsmen Clerk to Accountant Out-door Inspector			450 0 0 300 0 0 350 0 0 40 0 0 100 0 0 200 0 0	
	Тотл	AL-VOTE No. 47			1,440 0 0
1 2	GOVERNMENT VOTE No. 48. GOVERNMENT DOMAINS— Gardeners and Labou Auckland Contingencies Total	_		991 4 0 200 0 0	
	PUBLIC BUILDINGS.				
$rac{1}{2}$	VOTE No. 49. Additions, Repairs, Fitte Government House— Auckland Wellington	rings, Furniture, 	&c	200 0 0 1,000 0 0	